CRITIQUE SCHEDULE- BELTON HS 2/4/23

ONLY THOSE UNITS WHO SIGNED UP IN ADVANCE ARE ELIGIBLE TO PARTICIPATE

YOU MUST LISTEN TO YOUR TAPES BEFORE ENTERING CRITIQUE
YOU MUST BE IN THE CRITIQUE AREA 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO YOUR CRITIQUE TIME
IF YOU DECIDE NOT TO PARTICIPATE, YOU MUST NOTIFY THE TP JUDGE IN ADVANCE

UNIT

CLASSIFICATION

Maple Park Middle School
Grain Valley MS

Blue Springs School District North Middle School

North Kansas City High School
Lee’s Summit West

Oak Park High School Winter Guard
Cameron High School Winter Guard
Mid-Buchanan Winterguard

Rose Hill High School

Staley High School

Belton HS

Platte County High School Winter Guard
Winnetonka High School

Lawson Winter Guard

Lathrop Winter Guard

Grain Valley HS JV

Andesine of Central Missouri
Central Methodist Winter Guard
Elegante Independent

Blue Springs South JV

Blue Valley Southwest HS
Liberty North High School

Blue Springs High School A
Blue Springs South Varsity
Grain Valley HS Varsity

Lees Summit High School
Bearcat Winterguard

Blue Springs High School Open

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

Scholastic Cadet

Scholastic Cadet

Scholastic Cadet

Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A

Independent Regional A
Independent Regional A
Independent Regional A

Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Independent A
Scholastic Open

TIME
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:50
2:50
2:50
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:20

7:15
7:15
7:15
7:25
7:25
7:25
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:45
7:45
7:50



