CRITIQUE SCHEDULE- BELTON HS 2/4/23

ONLY THOSE UNITS WHO SIGNED UP IN ADVANCE ARE ELIGIBLE TO PARTICIPATE YOU MUST LISTEN TO YOUR TAPES BEFORE ENTERING CRITIQUE YOU MUST BE IN THE CRITIQUE AREA 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO YOUR CRITIQUE TIME IF YOU DECIDE NOT TO PARTICIPATE, YOU MUST NOTIFY THE TP JUDGE IN ADVANCE

UNIT	CLASSIFICATION	TIME
Maple Park Middle School	CG: Scholastic Cadet	2:30
Grain Valley MS	CG: Scholastic Cadet	2:30
Blue Springs School District North MIddle School	CG: Scholastic Cadet	2:30
North Kansas City High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	2:40
Lee's Summit West	CG: Scholastic Regional A	2:40
Oak Park High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	2:40
Cameron High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	2:50
Mid-Buchanan Winterguard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	2:50
Rose Hill High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	2:50
Staley High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	3:00
Belton HS	CG: Scholastic Regional A	3:00
Platte County High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	3:00
Winnetonka High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	3:10
Lawson Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	3:10
Lathrop Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	3:10
Grain Valley HS JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	3:20
Andesine of Central Missouri	CG: Independent Regional A	7:15
Central Methodist Winter Guard	CG: Independent Regional A	7:15
Elegante Independent	CG: Independent Regional A	7:15
Blue Springs South JV	CG: Scholastic AA	7:25
Blue Valley Southwest HS	CG: Scholastic AA	7:25
Liberty North High School	CG: Scholastic AA	7:25
Blue Springs High School A	CG: Scholastic A	7:35
Blue Springs South Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	7:35
Grain Valley HS Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	7:35
Lees Summit High School	CG: Scholastic A	7:45
Bearcat Winterguard	CG: Independent A	7:45
Blue Springs High School Open	CG: Scholastic Open	7:50